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Entity#: 708851

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 09/16/1987

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: COMMUNITY HOUSING NETWORK, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 06/10/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

LM COUNSEL STATUTORY AGENT
3740 RIDGE MILL DRIVE

HILLIARD OH 43026

06/10/2022

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing
09/16/1987
04/25/1988
12/05/1988
08/30/1993
09/13/1993
07/31/1998
11/30/1998
09/11/1998
05/12/2003
09/12/2003

09/25/2003

Document ID
G240 1764
G371_0739
G519 1095
000000125205
H687_1766
199821503752
199833401670
199826501369
200313203989
200325543125
200326803756
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DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

10/02/2003
06/02/2008
09/09/2008
05/09/2013
06/20/2013
08/27/2013
12/28/2016
08/27/2021
09/07/2021
04/27/2022

06/10/2022

Thu Oct 16 2025

200327900796
200815423170
200825501394
201312909206
201317100761
201324000513
201700403294
202123900116
202125100846
202211702838

202216401226

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 16th of October, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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