

Entity#: 708851
Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 09/16/1987
Location: COLUMBUS
Business Name: COMMUNITY HOUSING NETWORK, INC.

Status: Active
Exp. Date: 06/10/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

LM COUNSEL STATUTORY AGENT
 3740 RIDGE MILL DRIVE
 HILLIARD OH 43026
 06/10/2022
 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	09/16/1987	G240_1764
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	04/25/1988	G371_0739
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/05/1988	G519_1095
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/30/1993	000000125205
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/13/1993	H687_1766
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/31/1998	199821503752
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	11/30/1998	199833401670
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/11/1998	199826501369
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/12/2003	200313203989
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	09/12/2003	200325543125
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	09/25/2003	200326803756

Thu Oct 16 2025

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	10/02/2003	200327900796
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/02/2008	200815423170
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/09/2008	200825501394
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/09/2013	201312909206
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	06/20/2013	201317100761
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/27/2013	201324000513
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/28/2016	201700403294
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/27/2021	202123900116
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/07/2021	202125100846
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	04/27/2022	202211702838
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	06/10/2022	202216401226

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
 STATE OF OHIO
 OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

*I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
 of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.*



*Witness my hand and the seal of the
 Secretary of State at Columbus,
 Ohio this 16th of October, A.D. 2025
 Ohio Secretary of State*

A handwritten signature in blue ink that reads "Frank LaRose".